

M.B NO — 813

MMGSY(SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

Moshakh.

SUB-DIVISION

Anand Mohan Singh.

Measurement Book

Name of Work — MMGSY Road to Paschim Tola Pak

Ind And A/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Ind on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work:- mmgsy Reel					
to Pachim Tola tax.					
Agency :- Asand Mohan Singh.					
Agreement no:- 65 mmgsy SC/SRD/2021-22					
D.O.S :- 29/05/2021					
Date of Compl:- 28/02/2022					
Date of Entry :- 15/12/2022					
Assessment:- No further measurement					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(Ind on A/c Bill)

- 1) Plv And Fixing bench mark & Reference Pillars — do —
Qty = 0.480 Km (vide TMB, Pg-6)
@ 12746.24 Rs/Km — Rs 6118 = 40
- 2) Clearing And Grubbing Reel Land — do —
Qty = 0.096 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-6)
@ 52970.83 Rs/Hect — Rs 5085 = 40
- 3) Excavation for Reelways
Qty = 86.0 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-6)
@ 130.83 Rs/m³ — Rs 4710 = 40
- 4) Construction of Embankment with material obtained
Qty = 21.60 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-6)
@ 96.75 Rs/m³ — Rs 2090 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) P/V of GSB, Gr-1					
Qty = 57.96 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-6)					
@ 3262.20 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,89,077.20
6) Paving WBM Gr-3					
Qty = 136.35 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-6)					
@ 4416.53 Rs/m ³					Rs 602194.20
7) Construction of un-Reinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement (m-30)					
Qty = 290.88 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 8011.68 Rs/m ³					Rs 2330437.20
8) Brick Soling on Prepared Sub-grade					
Qty = 2.40 m ² (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 552.26 Rs/m ²					Rs 122542.20
9) Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty = 237.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 183.34 Rs/m ³					Rs 43452.20
10) P/V RCC pipe dia 300mm					
Qty = 979.58 m (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 979.58 Rs/m					Rs 9795.20
11) P/V RCC boundary Pillar					
Qty = 10.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 52500 Rs/no					Rs 5250.00
12) Kilometre					
Qty = 0.1 km (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 2339.79 Rs/km					Rs 2340.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/15) 200 mtr stone					
Qty = 22.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-7)					
@ 636.0 Rs/no					1272 = 0
14/17) 600 Equilateral triangle					
Qty = 1.0 no (vide TMB Pg-8)					
@ 3503.60 Rs/no					3503 = 0
15/18) 600mm Circular					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-8)					
@ 4683.48 Rs/no					4683 = 0
16/19) 600mm x 400mm Rectangle					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-8)					
@ 4562.66 Rs/no					4563 = 0

17/20) P/V and cresty direction

& Place Identification

Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-8)

@ 10174.14 Rs/no — Rs 10,174 = 0

18/21) Providing & Laying Hot-

applied thermoplastic

Qty = 96 m² (vide TMB Pg-8)

@ 859.61 Rs/m² — Rs 83,473 = 0

19/22) P/V and fixing masonry

performatory signs

Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-8)

@ 10,267.49 Rs/no — Rs 30802 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc					
Qty = 783.17 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-9)					
@ 197.14 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,54,316.20
@ 197.04					
Total = 35,42,403 = ₹					
Add GST @ 12% (H) =					42,50.88 = ₹
Add Lr @ 1% (F) =					35,424.20
Add S.F @ 10% (material) =					44,735 = ₹
Total = 40,47,650 = ₹					
Less 16.17% As per Agreement =					6,98,386.20
Total = 33,52,264.20					
Less Previous Bill Amount (-) =					19,20,512 = ₹
Total = 14,31,752 = ₹					
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/12/2022 JE					